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Children in Utah

Children under six

Children with all parents in the workforce

Children at or near poverty level

Child Care Centers Family Child Care

Child Care Spaces

Child Care Programs

333

Child Care Affordability

childcareaware.org

% of Median Income – 

Married Couple

$9,120
per year

$7,200
per year

% of Median Income – 

Single Parent

$6,816
per year

$6,300
per year
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2018 2019 As of July 2020

Child Care Center Spaces

Family Child Care Spaces

30,246

32,443

28,281

9,780

11,253
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$7,932
per year

$6,664
per year
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CCR&R Services

Child Care Quality

% of Nationally Accredited Programs

Quality Rating and Improvement System

Child Care Affordability Cont’d

% of Median Income – 

Married Couple
% of Median Income – 

Single Parent

$15,936
per year

$1,460
per year

$1,538
per year

$13,500
per year

Contacts

15%

18%

19%

20%

51%

44%

Child Care Centers

Family Child Care Homes

0%

0%

Programs in QRIS not
at Top Level

Programs in QRIS
at Top Level

Capacity of Programs
in QRIS not at Top Level 

Capacity of Programs in
QRIS at Top Level

Child Care Center Family Child Care

Child Care Center Family Child Care
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2,288
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7%
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